
2026 Union College Baseball
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 11, 2026)

 
 

Overall Record: 2-4   Home: 0-1   Away: 0-3   Neutral: 2-0
 
 
All games Sorted by Batting Avg

LOB: Team (68), Opp (49)   DPs Turned: Team (6), Opp (2)   IBB: Team (0), Opp (0)   
 
 
 
All games Sorted by Earned Run Avg

PB: Team (0), Opp (2)   Pickoffs: Team (1), Skarlis 1, Totals , Opp (0)   SBA/ATT: Totals (20-34), Miller (10-17), Oppenheimer (3-5), Casey
(2-3), Miller (2-2), Godin (1-1), Weitz (1-2), Whelan (1-1)   

# Player AVG GP-GS AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG% BB HBP SO GDP OB% SF SH SB-ATT PO A E FLD%
32 Keaveney, Andrew .455 6-6 22 5 10 1 1 0 5 13 .591 6 1 3 0 .586 0 0 0-0 23 1 1 .960
30 Swarts, Dylan .333 6-6 27 8 9 4 0 1 4 16 .593 2 2 3 0 .419 0 0 0-0 11 8 0 1.000
15 Lagemann, Evan .333 6-6 21 5 7 2 0 0 5 9 .429 2 6 4 0 .517 0 0 3-3 6 14 2 .909
0 Miller, Caleb .321 6-6 28 5 9 2 0 0 5 11 .393 1 2 8 0 .387 0 0 2-2 31 13 2 .957
42 McKillop, Jack .304 6-6 23 7 7 1 0 1 7 11 .478 7 0 4 1 .438 2 0 2-3 23 1 0 1.000
9 McCormick, Brendan .300 5-2 10 1 3 0 0 0 0 3 .300 2 0 2 0 .417 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
7 Ames, Cooper .269 6-6 26 4 7 1 1 0 6 10 .385 3 0 6 0 .333 1 0 0-0 23 0 0 1.000
16 Condon, Seamus .188 5-5 16 1 3 1 0 0 2 4 .250 1 3 5 0 .333 1 0 0-0 9 2 1 .917
5 Raphael, Benjamin .188 5-5 16 5 3 0 0 0 1 3 .188 3 2 1 0 .381 0 1 0-0 10 5 0 1.000
2 Lambros, Nico .071 5-4 14 3 1 0 0 0 0 1 .071 2 0 4 0 .188 0 1 0-0 6 0 0 1.000
1 Kelly, Will .286 4-2 7 1 2 0 0 0 2 2 .286 2 0 1 0 .444 0 0 0-0 3 0 1 .750
23 Mulhearn, Dennis .000 2-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 1 0 .000 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
4 Martinez, Josiah .000 2-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 1 0 0 .500 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
50 Miressi, Ryan .000 4-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 1 0 .000 0 0 1-1 1 0 0 1.000
8 Couillard, Curtis .000 3-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 1 0 1 0 .500 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
Totals .285 6-6 214 45 61 12 2 2 37 83 .388 32 17 44 1 .412 4 2 8-9 150 49 11 .948
Opponents .264 6-6 182 46 48 12 1 5 40 77 .423 39 18 27 4 .430 5 3 10-17 155 37 14 .932

# Player ERA W-L APP GS CG SHO SV IP H R ER BB SO 2B 3B HR B/AVG WP HP BK SFA SHA
17 Skarlis, Jacob 0.00 1-0 1 1 0 0-0 0 4.0 2 0 0 2 4 1 0 0 .167 0 2 0 0 0
24 Hill, Tyler 0.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 0.1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 .000 1 0 0 0 0
30 Swarts, Dylan 0.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 2.0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 1
39 Oppenheimer, Alex 1.80 0-0 1 1 0 0-0 0 5.0 4 1 1 3 1 2 0 0 .250 0 1 0 0 0
45 Weitz, Ethan 1.80 1-0 4 0 0 0-0 0 5.0 1 3 1 4 1 0 0 0 .071 2 3 0 1 0
46 Byrnes, Evan 3.86 0-0 2 0 0 0-0 0 2.1 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 .143 0 2 0 0 0
13 Godin, Garrick 6.00 0-0 3 0 0 0-0 0 9.0 7 6 6 4 4 3 0 1 .206 4 2 0 0 1
31 Klein, Jack 6.75 0-1 3 0 0 0-0 0 2.2 1 2 2 6 5 0 1 0 .125 0 2 0 0 0
55 McWhinnie, Ian 6.75 0-0 3 0 0 0-0 0 4.0 4 3 3 1 3 2 0 0 .286 1 2 0 0 0
47 Miller, Lucas 7.36 0-1 4 0 0 0-0 0 3.2 3 4 3 3 1 0 0 1 .214 0 0 0 1 0
25 Calvario, Ryan 9.00 0-0 1 1 0 0-0 0 5.0 8 5 5 0 2 1 0 0 .421 0 2 0 3 0
28 Whelan, Nolan 9.00 0-1 1 1 0 0-0 0 2.0 2 2 2 2 1 1 0 0 .250 0 0 0 0 0
44 Casey, Alex 19.29 0-1 2 2 0 0-0 0 4.2 9 14 10 9 1 1 0 2 .391 0 2 1 0 1
18 Leonardo, Matthew 99.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 0.0 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1.000 0 0 0 0 0

58 Bennett, Micah
108.0

0 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 0.1 3 4 4 1 1 1 0 0 .750 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 7.02 2-4 29 6 0 0 0 50.0 48 46 39 39 27 12 1 5 .264 8 18 1 5 3
Opponents 6.27 4-2 28 6 0 0 2 51.2 61 45 36 32 44 12 2 2 .285 8 17 0 4 2



2026 Union College Baseball
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 11, 2026)

 
 
All games Sorted by Fielding Pct

Hitting minimums - 75% of games played, 2 AB/G

# Player C PO A E FLD% DP SBA CSB SBA% PB CI
42 McKillop, Jack 24 23 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
7 Ames, Cooper 23 23 0 0 1.000 4 0 0 — 0 0
30 Swarts, Dylan 19 11 8 0 1.000 3 0 0 — 0 0
5 Raphael, Benjamin 15 10 5 0 1.000 1 0 0 — 0 0
2 Lambros, Nico 6 6 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
13 Godin, Garrick 2 0 2 0 1.000 0 1 0 1.000 0 0
17 Skarlis, Jacob 2 1 1 0 1.000 0 0 1 — 0 0
31 Klein, Jack 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
39 Oppenheimer, Alex 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 3 2 .600 0 0
45 Weitz, Ethan 1 0 1 0 1.000 1 1 1 .500 0 0
50 Miressi, Ryan 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
32 Keaveney, Andrew 25 23 1 1 .960 2 0 0 — 0 0
0 Miller, Caleb 46 31 13 2 .957 2 10 7 .588 0 0
16 Condon, Seamus 12 9 2 1 .917 0 0 0 — 0 0
15 Lagemann, Evan 22 6 14 2 .909 2 0 0 — 0 0
1 Kelly, Will 4 3 0 1 .750 0 0 0 — 0 0
44 Casey, Alex 4 2 0 2 .500 0 2 1 .667 0 0
28 Whelan, Nolan 1 0 0 1 .000 0 1 0 1.000 0 0
46 Byrnes, Evan 1 0 0 1 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
18 Leonardo, Matthew 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
23 Mulhearn, Dennis 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
24 Hill, Tyler 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
25 Calvario, Ryan 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
4 Martinez, Josiah 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
47 Miller, Lucas 0 0 0 0 .000 0 2 0 1.000 0 0
55 McWhinnie, Ian 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 2 — 0 0
58 Bennett, Micah 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
8 Couillard, Curtis 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
9 McCormick, Brendan 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
Totals 210 150 49 11 .948 15 20 14 .588 0 0
Opponents 206 155 37 14 .932 5 16 2 .889 2 0


